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Einzelwertung gesamt

Nemeth
Muller
Exner
Zimare
Queilter
Wildgrube
Stohmann
Sievers
Mohr

. Direske

. Weber

. Parthey
. Awater

. Kismarton
. Schulz

. Béhme

. Sickert

. Meyer

. Wiemann
. Kotte

. Karl

. Lehmann
. Lehnik

. Schillack

Dezso
llona
Waltraud
Hans
Glnter
Christa
Werner
Peter
Roland
Bernd
Bernd
Corina
Maik
Ferenc
Erwin
Gerold
Reiner
Ingo
Liesel
Winfried
Manfred
Torsten
Renate
Siegbert

E-IDBE/1
Seniorinnen 1
Seniorinnen 1
Senioren Mo.
E-IDBE/2
Senioren Mo.

1

1

Senioren Mo. 2

Senioren Mo.
KSV

KSV
E-IDBE/1
Senioren Mo.
KSV
Senioren Mo.
KSV

KSV
E-IDBE/2
E-IDBE/1
Seniorinnen 1
E-IDBE/2

EE 1

LelLe

LelLe

EE 1
Senioren Mo.

2
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BE'

1037
1022
1017
975
967
940
880
876
835
762
691
677
639
637
630
556
550
297
0
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EB.

CHAFT KEGELN

1920

AKTUELL

345,7
340,7
339,0
325,0
322,3
313,3
293,3
292,0
278,3
254,0
345,5
338,5
319,5
318,5
315,0
278,0
275,0
297,0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

5,8
5,7
57
54
54
5,2
4,9
4,9
4,6
4,2
58
5,6
53
53
53
4,6
4,6
5,0
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Y

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Mannschaftsname

1.

N RWN
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FW-Bx
Seniorinnen 1.
E-IDBE/

KSV

E-IDBE/2
LelLe

EE 1

Einzelwertung Frauen

09.12.2019

Spiele Punkte Durchschn.
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2274
2039
2025
1825
1517
0
0

284,3
339,8
337,5
304,2
303,4
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!

z Mdller, llona
Exner, Waltraud

Wildgrube, Christa
Pathey, Corina
Mlinzk, Angelika
Wiemann, Liesel
Lehnik, Renate
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1022
1017
940
677
0
0
0

340,7
339,0
313,3
338,5
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



